

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_	_	_
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		
	Office Use Of	nly



02/21/16--01002--005 **25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Alliance and Associates Financial Services II, LLC SUBJECT:

- Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jeffrey T. Totty

Name of Person

Alliance and Associates Financial Services II, LLC

Firm/Company

1091 Oakleaf Plantation Parkway

Address

Orange Park, FL 32065

City/State and Zip Code

jeffrey.totty@alliance321.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jeffrey Totty	904 at (900*5385					
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number					
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:					
Registration Section		Registration Section					
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations					
Clifton Building		P.O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32314					
Tallahassee, Florida 32301							
Enclosed is a check for the following	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
S25 Filing Fee		\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy					



INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

.

ı. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605,0114 or 605,0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. N	me of the limited liability company: Alliance and A	Assoc	iate	es Fina	ncial Serv	ices, LL	С	
. (a)	1091 Oakleaf Plantation Parkway		(b)	1091 C	akleaf Pla	antation	Parkw	ay
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (<u>Nate: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)				Mailing addr (Note: M	ess of limite 4Y BE POS	-	
	Orange Park, FL		I	Orange	Park, FL			<u></u> ,
	32065			32065				
	9/23/16		L	160001	78491			
•	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.			Documen	t number		
. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of							
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of Jeffrey Totty	the Flori	da D	lept, of Su	ne:			
	Registered Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET</u>) 2223 Atlantic Bivd	<u>(DDRE</u>)	<u>SS)</u>					
	Jacksonville	3220	7		_	,		
						FACEO	2016	
(b)	Eater name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and or <u>NEW Registered</u>	Office a	ıddr	<u>ess</u> :	_	AHA	2018 FEB 2	1
	Jeffrey Totty			_		SECRE TARY OF FALLAHASSEE, F		
	NEW Registered Office Address:				_		A H	D
	1091 Oakleaf Plantation Parkway					LORID.	9 II: HP	
	Orange Park	32065	5			4	U	
ie cha gent w as/we ie arti Signat	imited liability company is not organized under the law rige or changes are made, the Florida street address of vill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia are authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cles of organization or the operating agreement of the MUDAY Much of a member ure of a member or authorized representative of a member of a compt the appointment as registered agent and agr ons of all spounds relative to the proper and complete	the reg ability of if the lin limited <u>Me</u>	giste com filia eloc 	red offic pany, it ed liabili bility co dy McC	ee and the b is hereby ec ty company mpany. Oy Printed or t pageing 1 tiu	usiness of onfirmed t or as oth yped name of ther are	the of hat the erwise p of signee	the registered change(s) provided in
ic obli) merc otifico 	ons of all socials relative to the proper and complete eations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, 11 in whitny of this clugge.	l for in tereby	Ch con	apter 60 firm that	5. F.S. Or, the limited	if this doc Tiability c	sument . compan	is being filea y has heen
-Source	Division of Corporations• P.O. F	KAY 62')7 -	Tallaba	ccan 171)1	21.1		
	FILING FI				5500, FT, 32			